T Time
10:30 AM

10:38 AM

10:46 AM

10:54 AM

11:02 AM

11:10 AM

11:18 AM

11:26 AM

11:34 AM

11:42 AM

LAST NAME

Conrad
Blake
Smith *

Williams
Thomas
Frye
Arthur

Matthews
Jenkins
Easter **

Goddard ****

Williams
Henriquez
Bell
Kirkland

Fraser
McLaughlin
Branson
White

Lecky
White
LeBrew

Holloway
Harp
Brock ***

Pack
Knight
Smith
Livingston

McNeil
Weekes
Bethune
Natoli

Jeffries
Ward
Brown
Thomas

Match play format is individual match play, Player A versus Player B
Regular tees = White Tees, Forward tees = Gold Tees

* Smith plays an odd man match versus Conrad
** Easter plays an odd man match versus Matthews

FIRST

NAME
Michael

Errol
Allen

Burnell
Kobina
Walter
Bruce

Marlon
Tony
James
Goodwin

David
Eric
Garrick
Keith

Earl
Joe
Jesse
Eli

Hugh
Harold
Rod

Joseph
Rodney
Demetrius

Joe
Melvin
Charles
Otis

Walter
George
Derrick
Curtis

Darryl
Greg
Maurice
George

T

YES

HI

18.6
19
14.1

24.3
32.9
22.3
22.4

6.7
8.6

9.8
10.9
15.4
16.7

21.4
21.6
20.3
20.4

19.2
20.4
16.3

35.4
51.8
23.7

111
12.9
17.3
17.7

18.4

18.5

18.1
20

14.4
15.7
15
17.1

*** Brock plays an odd man match versus Harp

**** Playing as a guest of the Ball Strikers

Course
HC

16
16
11

22
26
20
20

(3]

~

14

19
19
18
18

17
18
14

26
26
21

8
10
15
15

16
16
15
17

11
13
12
14

Ash Brook Major Event, 6/12/2021, Individual Match Play

Forward MATCH

15 A
15B
15C

3A
3B
7A
7B

1A
1B
1C

4 A
4B
12 A
12 B

10 A
10 B
11 A
11 B

14 A
14 B
13 A

2A
2B
6 B

5A
5B
16 A
16 B

18 A
18 B
19 A
19B

8 A
8 B
9A
9B

Match
Result

Match
Ended



